CITY OF NEW PORT RICHEY, FLORIDA
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Gray Arsas To Be Filled In By Contractor

Bid No. 19-003 Date 171512020 Payment Number 4-Final

Application Period From October 17, 2019 To November 15, 2019

Project Name 2017 Seawall Repair - Sims Park and Colee River Park.

Account Number

Owner: City of New Port Richey Phone No 727-841-4536

Engineer: Stroud Engineering Consultants, Inc. Phone No 352-642-4412

Contractor: Foundation Professionals of Florida Phone No 855-934-7688

Contract Data Change Orders

Bids Received 121412015 No 1 Date 1/16/2020 Time Amount _§ (37,424.49)

Contract Start Date 4/8/2019 No. Date Time Amount

Notice to Proceed: 4/8/2019 NG. Date Time ~ Amount

Calendar Days for Completion 120 No Date ~__ Time Amount -

Original Completion Date 8/6/2019 No Date Time Amount

Days Extension to Date 86

New Completion date 10/31/2019 Summary of Project Status

Original Contract Amount 3 288,930.00 Total Work Completed $ 261,505.51

Adjustments to Date $ (37.424.49)  Materia! Stored on Site 3

Revised Contract Amount 3 261,505.51 Total Eamed to Date $ 261,505.51

Percentage Complete ($) 87.48% Less Retainage 0% $

Percentage Complete (Time) 235 00% Balance $ 261,505.51

Percentage Complete (Work) 87.48% Less Previous Faymenls 3 167,130.21
EAmount Due this Period $ 94,375.30 ;

CERTIFICATION OF CONTRACTOR
According to the best of knowledge and bellef, | certify that this Is a true and correct statement of work performed and materials delivered for the

applications period stated above. | further certify that the Contractor has good title for all materials delivered under this Application for Payment,
and there are no vendor liens, or other liens or rights to llens against this project, and that all previous payment requests received under this
Contract have been applied to discharge In full all of the Contractors obligations reflected in prior Applications for Payment, and that hourly
wages pald to all employees on this project for the period of this Application are in accordance with the requirements of the Contract Documents.

Recommended for Payment:

Submitted for Payment:
Fowwoldb o (D pfes 5. erued 0F Flonte Sy Eai i1HHE0ARL (o5t ops TS

Wontraror [Qesign Profegsiol

FAN Srapi T T ,
By (fierqerc ! 5 £ By L2fs AL

(Signalure) {Signalure) Al
Name: v /) Name: V2 A fﬂ“'ﬂ(
{Prinl or type)

Date: /(e '20 20 Date ,/ ,7Z ’{/ Zw":’

Recommended for Payment: Approved for Paym

Ciyf of New Port Riefiey

City of New Port Richey
{Project Mana (Owny /
\-M-Q—Q By: C /23 ==

By:
hd (SigW' i j =3 7 (Signature)
Name Martin Field Name: Robert Rivera
(Print or type)

Date: ‘/’C;) /‘385) Date: 4 /(/p? (/A’ZO >4

Page 1




~—g RV

1§ 505192 $| w8 |ezcoess s €zo0LsBl S 000E6862  § SNWM0D 30 1503 VLOL
0000192 s| woot |aooot'ez sloor " s| 77 oooarez sjooooi'sz s s [ Ton e cumeywoq pus pusig-ze 800 pietd| 8
00 0¥E 7 s| w00l | - T looosez $loot” 00 0vE Z stooosez ~ 8| ;1 o | e wmdsSRY- gpio PRl L
# IO/ $ — $ ; o $ I . - o ; . e O T ER] e -
s | oA -} I g s | o . N o B
$ %0 s - N $ | s s
4q 4o 5 5 0N We)) 20} Junowe pig uogaavco soue ew|  °
- $ %0 - 3 ) s Janass 5| . J8umO Ag peziiainy o i3 Joj soueman| 61 |
00 000’01 $ | wes ¢l - "7 ]oooooo sjoor — "l oooos: $ [ - == / o
00 08Y'} $|  wssl s| - 7 |ooenrt sjoo'ie " | oooog 3 o _ .. leweosdey uieig deg 194 €
0Z €e9'y s| wsrt  Jogmiee s|we T forvie slegzt  ooooze $ =y BuRRIEd NedS 193] 21
00 029'a4 $| wes |ooovs's s|ossez  |ooosos slooszz " | ooooo'oz s | Ao (mos puenaig kxods) nedey Yoeid Joui 192 -
S6 86¥'91 S| %ig 00 586°04 s {0083k | 55e05S sleave 7| oo oosze ${o ; Beg pusinospl
Axod3 ‘sagey sseifieq)y ‘edoy einr) yedey xoesD ofey 193 o
S2896' $ %ES $ T lszasst slszee ~ " |ooosee g (o005 . \Buny memepis)-yecen Hemepis 194] © 8 T
0Z £85'9L s %L8 O 8.9 s wd 7 |osros's. s{zvior | oooaosi st ) “ooooe | T i poa-bopofur sueizinkod 193] g
00 502 | $| izt |aosoz s | ooip 00 000'4 s [o0'06z” " oo 000’ $ v TTevoz |7 onsyesy) Budig-uopeso uoipelul eusueinAnd 194 2
856l $ %S 91 L09'4) $|zzesl |egavsss S | LZ0LE 00 00069 s e WO | e0oor 1 LoneaKes jog-uooelul eusesniiod 19| 9 B
00 1£6's6 $| wsie  Joourz s | ooey 00 094 €8 s|ooosz  |oooores $ .  seyquiessy ofsup.g wurp19s| g
00°000'e $ %004 s - T | oooooe s{o00 00 000'e $ i T womd 1BMIag 95.2.% anssaig] ¥
000052 s|  woot s| - 7 loooosz sloot” " Jaooosz $ T T w0 soueuemen] €
00 005'¢ $| w00t 1777 7 toooose s|oot T loooose $ e . ool Ewewvaswz| 7
00 000°02 s| w00 8 0000002  sfoot  “|ooocoooz s - i vonezigoweanonBzicon]
1800 101 ARdwen % | 1800 VIOL LNYAD 1800 W10L ANYD onizA pemnpausg | WL 30 1503 1INA "_wm.m_u‘: ANVRG WLOLENS HLM Hava ‘svoLonaz0|  on
GNY SW3LI ¥IQYO IDNVHI ‘SWILI LOVEINOD LS Wall
3iva 01 3137480 HLNOW SiH1 g3L3dWOD ATSROIATHEd Q3LIN0S LOVHLNOD NOILdINDS3D
6L0Z 'L € Jequasag oL 6102 L1 J3go1d0 WONS a0Iy3d HO4 £00-61 ON TO¥d HINMO
U3+ "ON NOILYOITddY INIWAYd Z0vI-0LBL0 "ON TOdd NI

ANIWAYE SSIVOOY ¥O4 ALYWILST
ied JaARY 33300 PUB B SUNS - JiEdeY |[BMERS /10T
VARIONS ‘ATHOIY LHOd M3N 40 ALID



